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Perkier Cocoa & Cashew Bar, 35g
Short Product Name:
Bar with Cashews and Cocoa

Delicious creamy cashew & delicious cocoa to create a delicious, all natural snack bursting with nutritious energy! High in fibre, 5g protein per bar. Free from gluten 100% Vegan No Palm Oil

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060319170377   Internal GTIN: 5060319170370   Supplier : Perkier Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : QBCAC01B

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1582kJ

380kcal
18g 2.6g 21g 0.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1582kJ 380kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1582kJ 

380kCal

Carbohydrates 31g

of which sugars 21g

Fat 18g

of which saturates 2.6g

Fibre 21g

Protein 13g

Salt 0.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains CASHEW NUTS, SOYA and PEANUTS. 

May contains traces of milk and other tree nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
"Oligofructose, Raisins (Raisins 99%, Sunflower Oil), Roasted Cashew nuts 11%, Soy Crispies 

(Isolated Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Sunflower Seeds, Roasted Peanuts, Date Pieces (Dates, 

Rice flour), Rice Crispies (Rice Flour, Sugar, Dried Carrot Powder), Pumpkin Seeds, Date Syrup, 

Sunflower Oil, Low-fat Cocoa Powder 1%, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Cocoa Flavouring."

Supplier's Product Code : QBCAC01B

Product Added : 26 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 June 2024

erudus id : 82e89296410146769a33750847f050a7
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Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Contains
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame
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Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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